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This Week’s Top 10 and Bottom 10
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THIS WEEK'S TOP 10 BUYS AND TOP 10 SELLS
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Ticker
CLOU
CVLT
M
EVBG
WIX
CTSH
SQ
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SELLS

Ticker
HD

ETN
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NKE
VMC
DKS
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Name

Global X Cloud Computing I
CommVault Systems Inc
Zoom Video Communicatios
Everbridge Inc

Wix.Com Ltd

Cognizant Technology Solut
Block Inc - Ordinary Shares
Alteryx Inc

Becton Dickinson And Co.
American Express Co.
Name
Home Depot Inc.
Genpact Ltd
Eaton Corporation PLC
"Motorola Solutions Inc
"Nike Inc.
"Vulean Materials Co
:Dicks Sporting Goods Inc.
Littelfuse Inc.
"CarMax Inc
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Ansys Inc. - Registered Shar

Last Price

19.87
62.51
100.17
45.74
82.08
83.16
102.67
67.87
255.04
180.54

Last Price

T 1T TN

300.11
41.11
146.04
224.93
129.07
171.08
99.69
231.51
00.38
276.52

These are high conviction stocks that TPA has
recommended recently. They are technically
positive for Buys or negative for Sells and trading
at or near their investment action levels.

Action Distance
Price to Action
19.90 0.15%
62.50 -0.02%
100.00 -0.17%
45.00 -1.62%
81.00 -2.39%
81.00 -2.60%
100.00 -2.60%
65.00 -4.23%
240.00 -5.90%
165.00 -8.61%
Action Distance
Price to Action
302.00 0.63%
42.50 3.38%
152.00 4.08%
235.00 4.48%
135.00 4.59%
180.00 5.21%
105.00 5.33%
245.00 5.83%
08.00 8.43%
302.00 9.21%
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