

This Week's Top 10 and Bottom 10

Click the image below for the full report:

	TURNING POINT ANALYTICS	recomi	are high conviction mended recently. The for Buys or nego ear their investmo	They are tecative for Sells	hnically and trading
<i>-</i>	TIC YATE	April 25, 2022	ть жов	CELLO	
11	HIS WEI	EK'S TOP 10 BUYS AN	D 10P 10	<u>SELLS</u>	
BI	JYS				
	Ticker	Name	Last Price	Action Price	Distance to Action
1	CLOU	Global X Cloud Computing I		19.90	0.15%
2	CVLT	CommVault Systems Inc	62.51	62.50	-0.02%
3	ZM	Zoom Video Communication		100.00	-0.17%
4	EVBG	Everbridge Inc	45.74	45.00	-1.62%
5	WIX	Wix.Com Ltd	82.98	81.00	-2.39%
6	CTSH	Cognizant Technology Solut	83.16	81.00	-2.60%
7	SQ	Block Inc - Ordinary Shares	102.67	100.00	-2.60%
8	AYX	Alteryx Inc	67.87	65.00	-4.23%
9	BDX	Becton Dickinson And Co.	255.04	240.00	-5.90%
10	AXP	American Express Co.	180.54	165.00	-8.61%
SE	LLS				
	Ticker	Name	Last Price	Action Price	Distance to Action
1	HD	Home Depot Inc.	300.11	302.00	0.63%
2	G	Genpact Ltd	41.11	42.50	3.38%
3	ETN	Eaton Corporation PLC	146.04	152.00	4.08%
4	MSI	Motorola Solutions Inc	224.93	235.00	4.48%
5	NKE	Nike Inc.	129.07	135.00	4.59%
6	VMC	Vulcan Materials Co	171.08	180.00	5.21%
7	DKS	Dicks Sporting Goods Inc.	99.69	105.00	5.33%
8	LFUS	Littelfuse Inc.	231.51	245.00	5.83%
9	KMX	CarMax Inc	90.38	98.00	8.43%
10	ANSS	Ansys Inc Registered Shar		302.00	9.21%